ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

QO

D,

N° Nome

Posigao
Eduardo Furtado

1 301

2 305 Orlando Viera

20/07/2019 - 14:33:18

Resultado por Categoria
CBSE - Brasilia

4 - BRONZE
Gen. Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider Voltas
0s000ms 0s000ms 5
1 volta 1 volta 4

chronusae.com.br

Tempo
00:10:44.214

00:10:49.382

7



QO

e

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome
Rigor Rico

Posigao N°

Ronald Santi

Elves Nascimento Nogueira
Ripi Galileu

Bruno Monteiro de Barros

Igor Azevedo

N o o A w0 DN
a oo A~ DN w N

Murilo de Assis Silva

20/07/2019 - 14:33:32

Resultado por Categoria

CBSE - Brasilia

1-GOLD

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

2s457ms
44s777ms
8s940ms
5s620ms
50s458ms

1 volta

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
2s457ms
47s234ms
56s174ms
1m1s794ms
1m52s252ms

1 volta

6

a o o o o O

Tempo
00:10:51.294

00:10:53.751
00:11:38.528
00:11:47.468
00:11:53.088
00:12:43.546
00:12:37.671

7



QO

\.J

Ry

Posigao N°

201
209
210
204
203
202
205

0 N o O A 0N

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Lucas Rocha

Luis Felipe Brunatto

Carlos Augusto Rodrigues
Augusto Souza Bredow
Wesley Tomaz

Bruno Cavedal

Marcelo Massamitsu Uemura

Thiago Malaquias Tomaz

20/07/2019 - 14:33:24

Resultado por Categoria

CBSE - Brasilia

3 - SILVER

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

26s170ms
46s750ms
22s132ms
35s020ms
1m15s276ms
1 volta

1m4s570ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
26s170ms
1m12s920ms
1m35s052ms
2m10s072ms
3m25s348ms
1 volta

1 volta

5

A A O OO GO 00 O

Tempo
00:10:21.739

00:10:47.909
00:11:34.659
00:11:56.791
00:12:31.811
00:13:47.087
00:10:45.430
00:11:50.000

7



